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FlightPath
155/300, 600

FlightSpectrum
155/1000, 2000

Single-beam system

Four beam system

5.3 x 6.5 x 20 inches
13.5x 16.5 x 50.0 cm

11.8 x 11.8 x 25 inches
30.0 x 30.0 x 64.0 cm

21.11bs/ 9.6 kg

29.74bs / 13.5 kg

12 - 16 VDC

12 - 16 VDC

110/ 240 VAC (50/60 Hz)

110/ 240 VAC (50/60 Hz)

Max. 10 W

Max. 20 W

-13° to +122°F (-25%to +50°C)

13°to +122°F (-25° to +50° C)

Up to 95% (non-condensing)

Up to 95% (non-condensing)

155 Mbps

155 Mbps

155/300 (20m to 1000m)
155/600 (110m to 1200m)

155/1000 (280m to 2200m)
155/2000 (650m to 3900m)

VCSEL

VCSEL

850 nm

850 nm

6 mrad

2 mrad

155/300 1 mw
155/600 3.9 mw

155/1000 1 mW each beam
155/2000 5 mW each beam

-41 dB -41 dB
30 dB 30 dB
Transparent Transparent

SC-compatible

SC-compatible

Singlemode:
6-9.5 um inner core
125 pm external diameter
Multimode:
50-62.5 ym inner core
125 pm external diameter

Singlemode:
6-9.5 um inner core
125 pym external diameter
Multimode:
50-62.5 um inner core
125 pm external diameter

Si APD

Si APD

SMF: 1310 nm
MMF: 1260 to 1360 nm

SMF/MMF 1260-1360 nm

-30 to -15 dBm

-30 to -15 dBm

-20 dBm

-20 dBm

Power, Data IN/OUT, LOS,
Overload, Test, and Bar graph
(10 Bars)

Power, Data IN/OUT, LOS,
Overload, Test, and Bar graph
(10 Bars)
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TaBLE 3.1 International Visibility Codes for Weather Conditions and Precipitation

Weather Amount
Condition Precipitation mm/hr Visibility dB Loss/km
Dense fog Om,50m  -271.65
Thick fog 200 m -59.57
Moderate fog Snow 500 m +=20.99
Light Fog snow Cloudburst 100 770 m ~12.65
) 1 km -9.26
Thin fog snow Heavy rain 25 1.9 km —4.22
2km -3.96
Haze SNOW Medium rain 12.5 2.8 km -2.58
4 km -1.62
Light haze snow Light rain 25 5.9 km -0.96
10 km -0.44
Clear SNOW Drizzle 0.25 18.1 km -0.24
20 km -0.22
Very Clear 23 km ~0.19
50 km -0.06
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Rain rate Visibility 785nm 850nm 1550nm
(mm/hr) (m) (dB/km) (dB/km) (dB/km)

0 20000 -0.5 -0.5 -0.2

5 5125 2.2 -2.0 -1.0
10 3575 -3.4 -3.2 -1.8
15 2620 -4.9 -4.7 -3.0
20 2260 -5.9 -5.5 -3.6
25 1900 -7.1 -6.8 -4.6
30 1687 -8.1 -7.7 -5.3
35 1526 -9.0 -8.6 6.1 |
40 1399 -9.9 -9.5 -6.8
45 1295 -10.8 -10.3 -7.4
50 1210 -11.6 -11.1 -8.1
55 1137 -12.4 -11.9 -8.7
60 1074 -13.2 -12.7 -9.3
65 1019 -13.9 -13.4 -9.9
70 971 -14.8 -14.2 -10.7
75 929 -15.7 -15.2 -11.7
80 890 -16.6 -16.1 -12.7
85 856 -17.5 -17.0 -13.7
90 825 -18.3 -17.9 -14.7
95 796 -19.2 -18.7 -15.7
100 770 -20.0 -19.6 -16.7
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